

CNR No. HRPL01-006045-2025

Ashish Kumar Tiwari vs State

CRR-72-2025

Presence: Sh. Ashok Kumar, Advocate for the revisionist.

Criminal Revision has been received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered. Notice of the criminal revision be issued to the respondent for 06.09.2025 on filing of PF, RC and copy etc. Trial Court Record be also requisitioned for the date fixed.

Date of Order : 28.08.2025

RT/Steno-III

(Abhishek Phutela)

ASJ, Palwal.

UID No. HR-0220