

CNR No. HRPL01-006045-2025

Ashish Kumar Tiwari vs State

CRR-72-2025

Presence: Sh. Ashok Kumar, Advocate for the revisionist.
Sh. Shashi Bhushan Mishra, Public Prosecutor.

Arguments not advanced. Copy of order of SDM not filed. An adjournment is requested. Heard.

Adjourned to 17.09.2025 for arguments. TCR be retained.

Copy of order of SDM be also filed on the date fixed.

Date of Order : 10.09.2025
RT/Steno-III

(Abhishek Phutela)
ASJ, Palwal.
UID No. HR-0220